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2.98Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

16-Oz., 
Selected
Food Club 
Pasta

5/$5

128-Oz.
Food Club 
Vegetable 
Oil

7.98
57.6-Oz., 
Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

2.98

6-Pack, Selected 
Ice Cream Sandwiches Or
Mayfield
Ice Cream Bars

12-Oz. Cans, 
Selected
12-Pack 
Coke Products

3/$15

45-Oz., 
Selected
Country 
Crock Spread

4.98

4.98
Beef
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb. Lb.
Family Pack
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

9.98Lb.8.98
Beef
Whole  
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Fresh 15-Piece 
Chicken Bucket

Lb.

1.98
USDA Inspected
Whole Fryer  
Chickens

Lb. 18.00
3-Lb. 21/30-Ct.
Sea Best  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

5-Lb. Bag
IGA
Long Grain
Rice

2.98

GREAT 
ON THE 

SMOKER!

Family Pack, Sliced

Quarter Loin  
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

FARMER’S MARKET

Eastern Grown
Yellow Flesh
Peaches1.68Lb.

5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes2/$6 16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$6

7-Oz. 
“Great On Berries”

Classic
Whipped 

Cream

2.98

®®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 29 - 
SUNDAY, JUNE 1, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6 To 10.88 Oz., 
Selected
Lean Cuisine 
Meals

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville  
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.68
1.00 1.68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  
Juice

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz.
Breakstone’s 
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz.,
Selected
Mt. Olive
Pickles

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

Family Pack, 73% Lean

Fresh Ground 
Beef

3.98Lb.

4.8873% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

2/$10

VALID MAY 23 - 
JUNE 6, 2025

LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

4-Ct. Double Rolls
Bounty Essentials
or 6-Ct. Mega Rolls
Charmin Essentials 2/$10

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 
promotional price.  Quantities less than 2 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected DiGiorno 
Classic Crust Or
Tombstone  
Pizza

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. MAY 28 THRU TUES. JUNE 3, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



15-Oz., No Beans
Hormel 
Chili

2.98

15-Pk., Selected
Tampico
Punch

4.98

THAT’S  SMART  SAVINGS!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12-Oz., Selected
Spam  
Luncheon Meat

3.78

12-Oz. Original Or Lite
Armour  
Treet

2/$4

1.5-Oz. Puffs 
Or 3-Oz. Reg. Or Hot
Andy Capp’s  
Cheese Fries

.98

11 To 12-Oz.
Post Honey
Bunches of Oats

2/$6

13-Oz.
Quaker Life 
Original Cereal

2/$6

8.8-Oz., Selected
Febreze 
Air Mist

25-Oz., 
Selected
That’s Smart 
Sandwich Cookies

2/$4

12-Oz.
Chex Corn  
Cereal

2/$6

15-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

1.78

18-Oz. Reg. Or Lite
Duke’s Squeeze 
Mayonnaise

3.98

7-Oz., House Blend
Taster’s Choice  
Coffee

9.98

8.5 To 12.5-Oz., Selected
Keebler
Cookies

2/$6

32-Oz.
Drano 
Max Gel

5.48

32-Oz.. Hamburger Chips Or
That’s Smart
Whole Kosher Dills

1.48
23-Oz.
That’s Smart
Ketchup

1.00

15-Oz., Selected
Hormel Chili
W/ Beans

2.48

3-Oz.
Armour  
Potted Meat

.78

2 To 3-Pk., Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn

2/$5

64-Oz., Selected
V8 Vegetable  
Juice

4.48

6 To 8-Ct., Selected
Quaker Chewy  
Dipps Or Bars

3.48

24-Oz.
Food Club  
Pasta Sauce

1.78

11.5-Oz., Selected
Tastykake
Mini Donuts

2/$4

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Dinner Kits

3.98

3.5-Oz., Selected
Crunch ‘n Munch  
Popcorn Snack

4/$5

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Sauce

2.98

13-Lb. Bag
That’s Smart 
Cat Food

8.98

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

2.98

7.5-Oz, Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Microwave Bowls

1.48

6-Pk., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

1.98

128-Oz., Selected
Tampico  
Punch

2.78

4.5 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Motts Or
Betty Crocker  
Fruit Snacks

2.98

2.8 To 4.5-Oz., Selected
Canine Carry Outs  
Dog Treats

5/$5

10-Oz.
That’s Smart
Steak Sauce

1.48
14-Oz. Squeeze Bottle
That’s Smart
Yellow Mustard

.68
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SALE PRICE

3.28
2.30 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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DAIRY & FROZEN

SUMMER  SNACKING!

52-Oz., Grapefruit Or
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

4.48

12-Oz., Selected
Borden 
Singles

2.98

10-Ct., Butter-Me-Nots
Food Club 
Biscuits

1.48

20-Ct. Gogurt Or 8-Ct. Selected
Yoplait  
Yogurt

5.48

64-Oz., Selected
International Delight 
Iced Coffee

4.78

10-Oz.
Marie Callender’s  
Chicken Pot Pie

2.98

24-Ct. Waffles Or
Food Club  
Pancakes

4.48

5-Lb.
Crav’n Flavor  
Crinkle Cut Fries

7.98

18 To 22-Oz., 
Selected
P.F. Chang’s  
Entrees

6.98

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi Wip 
Cream

2/$6

5-Lb.
Kraft Deluxe 
American Slices

17.78

16-Oz., Ranch Or
Dean’s French 
Onion Dip

2.48

16-Oz., Selected 
Food Club Chunk
Or Shredded Cheese

3.98

7.5-Oz.
Totino’s Pepperoni  
Pizza Rolls

2.48

8.37 To 12.87-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

3/$10

10 To 11.25-Oz. Garlic 
Breadsticks, Texas Toast Or
IGA Garlic  
Bread

2/$4

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet Frozen  
Vegetables

1.98

24 To 26.4-Oz., Selected
Mary B’s
Biscuits

3.48

4 To 11-Oz., Selected
Baken-ets,
Chesters
Or Santitas

2/$5
18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay’s
Variety Pack

9.99
6 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Doritos
Chips

2/$8
15.5-Oz., Selected
Mt. Olive
Pickle Pouch

1.48

12-Ct. Stix 
Or 6-Ct.
Philly Sorbet  
Swirl Cups

3.98

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans Or Bottles
12-Pack
Modelo Especial

16.99

12-Oz. Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack Heineken
Or Heinekin Light

16.99

12-Oz. Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack Corona Extra,
Light Or Familiar

16.99
7.5-Oz. Mini Cans, 
Selected
10-Pack
Coke Products

2/$13

12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack
Coke Products

3/$15

Selected
2-Liter
Coke Products

2/$450



3-Ct. Tray
Yellow, White 
Or Bi-Color Corn

1.98
5-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Baby Spinach

2/$6 Tropical Ripe
Juicy 
Mangoes

.98
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2/$5
California Sweet
Seedless
Navel Oranges

4/$5

Beef
Boneless  
Chuck 
Steaks5.98

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

4-Lb., Selected
Flanders
Beef
Patties

9.98

19-Oz., Selected 
Italian Sausage Or
Swaggerty’s  
Bratwurst

4.98

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina 
Pride Meat  
Cocktail 
Smokies

5.98

16-Oz.
Sea Best
Tilapia
Fillets

4.98
16-Oz.
Sea Best
Salmon  
Fillets

5.98
6-Oz.
Handy Crab 
House
Crab Cakes5.98

8-Oz., 
Selected
TransOcean  
Crab 
Classic

2/$5

 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers2/$3

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey3.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork Sausage

3.48

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

24 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Claussen 
Pickle Halves 
Or Spears

4.48

2 To The Pack
Fresh Pork
Spareribs2.48

5-Oz.
Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus 
Patties8.98

Family Pack
Fresh 
Chicken 
Wings2.98

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad

2.98

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees

6.98

20-Oz., 
Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes

3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney  
Meat Hot 
Dogs

1.78

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FIRE UP FAMILY MEALTIME

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Creamy Ripe
Hass

Avocado

.98Ea.
Pint

Plump Grape
Tomatoes

2/$4 Farmer’s Finest
Yellow Or 
Zucchini 
Squash

1.78

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!052825IGA4_ds_DOS

24-Oz., Selected
Breaded
Chicken4.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina 
Pride Pork 
Sausage3.48 12-Oz., Links 

Or Patties
Smithfield  
Sausage3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey 
Bacon

3.28

45-Oz., Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

10.98
2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar 
Mayer 
Bacon

4.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!


